3255-RKR/67x39 - Razvodna kutija rigips 67x39, IP30

Tfamatel

8

42976

0

453000

>

Kategorija:
Podkategorija:

PAKIRANJE:
NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

TRANSPORTNO
PAKIRANJE:

NETTO:
BRUTO:
SxVxD (mm):

Garancija:

Razvodni ormari i kutije
Razvodne kutije

kom.

0.023 kg.
0.024 kg.
67x39x67

10 kom.

0.23 kg.
0.239 kg.
345x40x140

12 mjes.

Specifikacije proizvoda:

* Razvodna kutija
* Dimezije 67 x 39
* MontaZza rigips

* IP30

Detaljniji opis uredaja:

Razvodna kutija rigips, dimenzija @67x39 mm, 1P30.




